Dunnville 5k

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Adge(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 318 Burke, Daniel 00:19:40.413 6:20 Runner 22(v) 62 340 Deboer, Ralph 00:28:36.030 9:12 Runner 43(v)
2 376 Hoekstra, Greg 00:21:52.116  7:02 Runner 24(m) 63 518 Bacher, Brandy 00:28:41.613  9:14 Runner  30(F)
3 476 Van Huizen, Ray 00:22:01.616  7:05 Runner a4(v) 64 515 Johnson, Kristy 00:28:41.813  9:14 Runner 34(F)
4 505 Kore, Tanya 00:22:07.996  7:07 Runner 2g(F) 65 368 Harke, Leah 00:28:57.546  9:19 Runner 19(F)
5 375 Hoekstra, Darren 00:22:35.860 7:16 Runner 2g(v) 66 471 Valstar, Peter 00:28:58.206  9:19 Runner 50(v)
6 473 Van Huizen, Evan 00:22:45.880 7:19 Runner  7(v) 67 470 Valstar, Jennifer 00:28:59.760  9:20 Runner  36(F)
7 511 Davidson, Austin 00:22:52.940 7:22 Runner 15(v) 68 404 Luth, Eric 00:28:59.873  9:20 Runner 42(v)
8 382 Jacob, Jim 00:22:54.246  7:22 Runner 5g(m) 69 385 Janzen, Rachel 00:29:13.746  9:24 Runner  40(F)
9 444 Ricker, Theo 00:23:08.596  7:27 Runner 11(v) 70 431 Parkes, Joel 00:29:23.146  9:27 Runner 46(m)
10 523 Devries, Danae 00:23:28.903  7:33 Runner 14(F) 71 520 Houser, Tara 00:29:23.346  9:27 Runner 37(F)
11 411 Madill, Darren 00:23:38.933  7:36 Runner 42(v) 72 391 Kingma, Kristy 00:29:30.646  9:30 Runner 39(F)
12 429 Packham, Andrew 00:23:41.903  7:37 Runner 30(m) 73 428 Oudman, Charlene 00:29:34.386  9:31 Runner  42(F)
13 378 Hopman, Erica 00:23:55.223  7:42 Runner 31(F) 74 406 Macdonald, Jill 00:29:47.616  9:35 Runner 40(F)
14 536 Dridmore, Tom 00:24:01.886  7:44 Runner 37(v) 75 347 Diek, Aileen 00:29:53.886  9:37 Runner 33(F)
15 533 Dieleman, Josiah 00:24:05.796  7:45 Runner 22(v) 76 426 Nordeman, Michelle  00:29:55.156  9:38 Runner 42(F)
16 357 Fraelic, Petra 00:24:09.496  7:46 Runner  3g(F) 77 398 Langeraap, Alexis 00:29:58.410 9:39 Runner 17(F)
17 424 Noort, Justin 00:24:27.206  7:52 Runner 29(v) 78 305 Bartlett, Lindsay 00:30:07.663 9:41 Runner 35(F)
18 474 Van Huizen, Lauren  00:24:28.690 7:52 Runner 11(F) 79 387 Johnson, Kyla 00:30:13.643 9:43 Runner 18(F)
19 414 Mcdonnell, Alexa 00:24:37.293  7:55 Runner 14(F) 80 356 Foster Madill, Shelley 00:30:17.776 9:45 Runner 43(F)
20 506 Hopman, Aiden 00:24:37.710  7:55 Runner 10(Mm) 81 467 Tilstra, Jeanette 00:30:18.580 9:45 Runner 46(F)
21 500 Embleton, Owen 00:24:45.906  7:58 Runner 10(m) 82 319 Campbell, Lauretta ~ 00:30:19.290 9:45 Runner 52(F)
22 480 Vanderwier, 00:24:57.016  8:02 Runner 39(m) 83 349 Edwicker, Christine 00:30:22.380 9:46 Runner  44(F)

Nathaniel 84 419 Minor, Emily 00:30:24.240 9:47 Runner 1g(F)
23 407 Macdonald, Paul 00:25:04.686  8:04 Runner 39(m) 85 465 Thompson, Joe 00:30:35.696  9:51 Runner 36(M)
24 526 Stewart, Jake 00:25:04.886  8:04 Runner 220w 86 350 Embleton, Yolanda ~ 00:30:41.160 9:52 Runner 3g(F)
25 331 De Boer, Monica 00:25:16.686 8:08 Runner 14(F) 87 483 Werner, Shannon 00:30:45.983  9:54 Runner 41(F)
26 472 Van Huizen, Ethan 00:25:21.656 8:09 Runner 13(v) 88 512 Wickett, Ceandra 00:31:08.220 10:01 Runner  7(F)
27 309 Black, Michael 00:25:27.726  8:11 Runner 4g(Mm) 89 310 Blake, Beth 00:31:17.460 10:04 Runner 46(F)
28 330 De Boer, Alexandra  00:25:49.933 8:18 Runner 13(F) 90 352 Favron, Karen 00:31:19.886  10:05 Runner 48(F)
29 439 Renault, Elaine 00:25:53.713  8:20 Runner  45(F) 91 486 Wilson, Lee 00:31:20.486 10:05 Runner s51(F)
30 324 Cormier, Ron 00:25:55.200  8:20 Runner 59(m) 92 366 Hancock, Sharon 00:31:23.060 10:06 Runner s5g(F)
31 488 Zancola, Colleen 00:26:02.633 8:23 Runner 5g(F) 93 360 Gervais, Dave 00:31:44.920 10:13 Runner 41(v)
32 345 Deveau, Jason 00:26:07.176  8:24 Runner 42(v) 94 361 Gervais, Natalie 00:31:44.920 10:13 Runner 11(F)
33 446 Sawyer, Eric 00:26:07.733  8:24 Runner 64(m) 95 478 Vanderwier, Hannah 00:31:47.000 10:14 Runner 39(F)
34 450 sSchrock, David 00:26:13.296  8:26 Runner 26(m) 96 308 Bethlehem, Kaleigh ~ 00:31:50.313 10:15 Runner 11(F)
35 364 Greenhalgh, Paul 00:26:16.806 ~ 8:27 Runner  34(m) 97 498 Iggers Morneau, 00:31:56.066 10:17 Runner 38(F)
36 418 Milligan, Jesse 00:26:30.580 8:32 Runner 13(m) Sarah
37 413 Mccormick, Mark 00:26:34.830  8:33 Runner 41(v) 98 417 Meyer, Katie 00:31:56.756 10:17 Runner  29(F)
38 329 Day, Tracey 00:26:39.263 8:35 Runner s50(F) 99 408 Macleod, Jessica 00:32:17.533 10:23 Runner  40(F)
39 509 Greenhalgh, Bruce 00:26:51.910 8:38 Runner 6o(m) 100 409 Macleod, Steven 00:32:17.953 10:23 Runner 49(m)
40 469 Tuin, Lucas 00:26:58.203  8:41 Runner 10(v) 101 303 Bankert, Susie 00:32:21.936 10:25 Runner  28(F)
41 517 Dulmage, Devon 00:26:58.953  8:41 Runner 10(Mm) 102 325 Cressman, Becky 00:32:35.660 10:29 Runner 5i(F)
42 460 Smith, Craig 00:26:59.153  8:41 Runner s54(v) 103 410 Macneil, Sue 00:32:45.426 10:32 Runner s54(F)
43 502 Unknown, R 00:27:04.730 8:43 Runner 12(m) 104 381 Jackson, Kylie 00:32:53.306 10:35 Runner 14(F)
44 344 Detaan, Braden 00:27:04.973  8:43 Runner 13(v) 105 354 Ferris-Little, Sheryl 00:32:56.233 10:36 Runner  44(F)
45 316 Buist, Janelle 00:27:05.530 8:43 Runner 13(F) 106 342 Dehaan, Seth 00:33:10.533 10:40 Runner 12(m)
46 322 Colbert, Craig 00:27:15.616  8:46 Runner s52(v) 107 494 Toth, Leslie 00:33:14.956 10:42 Runner 71(v)
47 405 Luth, Travis 00:27:23.586  8:49 Runner 11(m) 108 432 Peacock, Rachelle 00:33:22.450 10:44 Runner 52(F)
48 490 Zantingh, Jennifer 00:27:25.546  8:49 Runner 32(F) 109 337 Deboer, Jesse 00:33:25.810 10:45 Runner 11(M)
49 454 Segui, Greg 00:27:35.926  8:53 Runner 44(m) 110 468 Tuin, Logan 00:33:26.246  10:46 Runner  g(wv)
50 493 Zylstrra, Ed 00:27:39.933 8:54 Runner s59(v) 111 452 Schutten, Erin 00:33:34.760 10:48 Runner 31(F)
51 531 Maarhuis, Kevin 00:27:47.020 8:56 Runner 31(m) 112 438 Reichheld, Laurie 00:33:36.026  10:49 Runner 39(F)
52 3016 Hauser, Cohen 00:27:49.040 8:57 Runner gaw) 113 495 Dekker, Ethan 00:33:39.690 10:50 Runner 11(v)
53 369 Hauser, Phil 00:27:50.486  8:57 Runner 37(m) 114 513 Maloney, Miranda 00:33:41.806 10:50 Runner 13(F)
54 521 Rose, Sarah 00:27:55.280 8:59 Runner 3g(F) 115 491 Zantingh, Madelaine 00:33:43.103 10:51 Runner 11(F)
55 529 Fulton, Karen 00:27:57.253  9:00 Runner 41(F) 116 302 Anger, John 00:33:43.486 10:51 Runner g1(m)
56 501 Hatheway, Brian 00:28:00.606  9:01 Runner s51(v) 117 479 Vanderwier, Makayla 00:33:43.486 10:51 Runner 12(F)
57 519 Baxter, Carly 00:28:08.676  9:03 Runner  34(F) 118 338 Deboer, Madeleine 00:33:44.716  10:51 Runner 13(F)
58 326 Crompton, Gary 00:28:08.876  9:03 Runner s52(m) 119 372 Henry, Mekylon 00:34:13.110 11:01 Runner 15(F)
59 475 Van Huizen, Nicole 00:28:23.213  9:08 Runner 41(F) 120 394 Koornneel, Joyce 00:34:13.256 11:01 Runner 5i(F)
60 377 Hoover, Kelly 00:28:31.036  9:11 Runner 30(F) 121 516 Billyard, Cal 00:34:25.396 11:05 Runner s5g(m)
61 455 Segui, Nyree 00:28:31.460 9:11 Runner 40(F) 122 425 Nordeman, Leah 00:34:25.806 11:05 Runner 14(F)
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Tilstra, Karen
Stephens, Keith
Premi, Marie
Hunter, Nedra
Johnson, Kaitlin
Muis, Melissa
Ricker, Eli
Kankowski, Bradey
Long, Jennifer
Miobertolo,
Stephanie
Moodie, Andrea
Ricker, Silken
Putman, Hailey
Janssen, Emily
Zimba, Wendy
Buitenwerf, Jen
Deboer, Elise
Nelson, Jaymie
Renault, Wendy
Knaus, Jessica
Zancola, Joe
Crumb, Melanie
Jonker, Virginia
Al Wahidi, Douha
Vos, Sheri
Bedell, Brian
Mclean-Daniels,
Dana

Lewis, Rebecca
James, Cynthia
Priestman, Jennifer
Barless, Jordyn
Putman, Emily
Senez, Krista
Parkes, Elizabeth
Heeg, Nick
Devries, Chloe
Hannigan, Huntar
Lightfoot, Yvonne
Hedley, Renee
Schrock, Danielle
Jans, Angelina
Grant, Bobbijo
Deboer, Reuben
Deboer, Arielle
Kennedy, Jo Ann
Favron, Renee
Morneau, Wes
Konkin, Lynn
Hagar, Meghan
Whiting, Jerri
Wilkinson, Kareen
Blanke, Donna
Walpole, Jamie
Jacob, Susie
Huitema, Kim
Crumb, Emily
Deboer, Gerry
Tew, Colton
Ricker, Tia
Caughell, Sarah

SportMadeSimple

Time

Pace

Dunnville 5k

Type

00:34:39.380
00:34:45.233
00:34:59.483
00:35:01.056
00:35:11.490
00:35:19.296
00:35:33.376
00:35:39.116
00:35:41.963
00:35:45.396

00:35:45.396
00:35:49.816
00:36:01.260
00:36:05.800
00:36:07.456
00:36:11.953
00:36:22.253
00:36:47.240
00:36:56.580
00:36:57.010
00:36:59.516
00:37:06.483
00:37:08.796
00:37:29.566
00:37:39.626
00:37:59.690
00:38:00.090

00:38:15.153
00:38:15.753
00:38:30.643
00:38:58.426
00:39:00.126
00:39:36.303
00:40:16.483
00:40:23.703
00:40:23.860
00:40:40.220
00:40:53.843
00:40:57.220
00:40:59.103
00:40:59.580
00:41:09.403
00:41:34.453
00:41:40.996
00:42:15.836
00:43:38.160
00:43:42.956
00:44:03.206
00:44:08.096
00:45:31.166
00:45:31.406
00:45:44.220
00:45:48.616
00:46:47.223
00:48:07.450
00:48:11.506
00:48:59.463
00:50:03.066
00:50:04.036
00:50:05.406

11:09
11:11
11:15
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:30

11:30
11:32
11:35
11:37
11:37
11:39
11:42
11:50
11:53
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:57
12:04
12:07
12:13
12:14

12:19
12:19
12:23
12:32
12:33
12:45
12:57
13:00
13:00
13:05
13:09
13:11
13:11
13:11
13:15
13:23
13:25
13:36
14:02
14:04
14:11
14:12
14:39
14:39
14:43
14:44
15:03
15:29
15:30
15:46
16:06
16:07
16:07

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
54(F)
58(M)
44(F)
14(F)
24(F)
36(F)
7(M)
26(F)
35(F)
23(F)

27(F)
13(F)
8(F)
22(F)
36(F)
26(F)
7(F)
29(F)
59(F)
19(F)
61(M)
24(F)
30(F)
22(F)
42(F)
37(M)
41(F)

24(F)
26(F)
42(F)
10(F)
10(F)
43(F)
37(F)
8(M)
11(F)
17(F)
46(F)
0(F)
25(F)
38(F)
44(F)
(M)
39(F)
56(F)
27(F)
28(M)
59(F)
36(F)
39(F)
44(F)
53(F)
23(F)
56(F)
56(F)
21(F)
61(F)
16(M)
29(F)
26(F)

Place Bib # Name
183 463 Taylor, Sarah
184 487 Winkworth, Shelby
185 433 Ponsen, Carla
186 321 Clark, Mandi
187 327 Dam, Margie
188 510 Davison, Bill
189 328 Davison, Rebecca
190 451 Schrock, Nicole
191 312 Blokker, Debbie
192 525 Bos, Ria
193 358 Freeman, Krystie
194 524 Bos, Scott
195 392 Klemme, Kayla
196 355 Fleguel, Suzie
197 538 Haardeng, Guy
198 537 Haardeng, Marie
199 373 Hernandez, Erica
200 320 Carter, Linda
201 423 Newell, Kelly
202 343 Denbak, Rachel
203 514 Bethlehem, Ina
204 466 Thorogood, Jim
205 400 Lee, Karen
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Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:50:07.906
00:50:08.726
00:51:47.856
00:51:48.276
00:52:36.636
00:52:36.836
00:52:44.346
00:52:50.753
00:54:01.766
00:54:36.886
00:54:37.306
00:54:37.306
00:54:37.753
00:54:39.353
00:54:54.846
00:54:59.350
1:01:07.956
1:01:22.886
1:.01:24.616
1:01:26.866
1:01:27.266
1:03:03.713
1:03:04.123

16:08
16:08
16:40
16:40
16:56
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:23
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:40
17:42
19:40
19:45
19:46
19:46
19:46
20:17
20:18

Runner  17(F)
Runner  16(F)
Runner  53(F)
Runner  41(F)
Runner  58(F)
Runner  44(m)
Runner  38(F)
Runner  27(F)
Runner  53(F)
Runner  42(F)
Runner  23(F)
Runner  43(m)
Runner  28(F)
Runner  36(F)
Runner  g3(m)
Runner  59(F)
Runner  43(F)
Runner  4g(F)
Runner  47(F)
Runner  37(F)
Runner  63(F)
Runner  52(m)
Runner  438(F)
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